
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC05364786 FUENTES SIERRA, MANUEL 8,7 8,5 M M 2 10 37
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 13,1 12,8 S F 3 14 37
GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 15 14,7 M M 3 17 37

4 GC05386631 FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 8 S M 2 9 35
5 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 3,8 3,9 S M 1 4 34

GC05386636 FERNANDEZ COMESAÑA, ALEJANDRO 4,6 M M 2 5 34
GC55406050 RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS 8,2 S F 2 9 34

8 GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 9,8 9,9 S F 2 11 33
9 GC05386635 COMESAÑA XESTEIRA, SARA 9,7 9,8 M F 2 11 31

10 GC05405215 PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO 4,4 4,5 M M 1 5 28
GC55406052 MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO 12,4 12,5 S M 3 14 28

12 GC10285484 LAGE FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13,1 13,2 S M 3 15 27
GC05646256 TORRES FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE 13,4 13,5 M M 3 15 27

14 GC05187209 OIO VAZQUEZ, ORLANDO CESAR 7,1 7,2 S M 2 8 26
15 GC05248060 PARAMO FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO CARLOS 12,9 13 M M 3 14 23

GC05754098 PIÑEIRO GARCIA, JOSE 15,1 15,2 M M 3 17 23
17 GC01057572 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO 11,4 M M 2 13 N.P

GC51235005 IGLESIAS NEGREIRA, JOSE MARIA 12,4 S M 3 14 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC05937438 CASTRO SERANTES, JOSE MANUEL 19,2 17,3 M M 4 22 41
2 GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 23,3 22,1 M M 4 26 39
3 GC05451309 PIÑEIRO GARCIA, SANTIAGO 17,1 M M 3 19 36

GC61904405 SABIN SABIN, MANUEL 29,3 S M 5 33 36
5 GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,4 S M 3 21 35
6 GC01088733 CALVAR LANDIN, TOMAS 17,5 S M 3 20 34

GC05646244 CANDAMO FERNANDEZ, JUAN LUIS 27,5 S M 5 31 34
GC61926337 HERMIDA VARELA, BRUNO 33,9 M M 5 39 34

9 GC05926117 VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR 18,5 M M 4 21 33
GC08392058 PARADA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS 23,7 S M 4 27 33

11 GC05930668 ESTONLLO SABARIS, SERGIO 17,6 17,7 M M 3 20 32
GC14698476 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA 19,2 M F 4 21 32
GC05646246 COTON RAÑA, FRANCISCO 20,6 S M 4 23 32

14 GC03328081 CASTRO GALANTE, ANTONIO 18,9 19 S M 4 21 31
15 GC05382033 RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO 15,9 16 M M 3 18 29

GC01883292 FERNANDEZ COBIAN, SUSANA 35 M F 5 37 29
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17 GC51235006 MARIÑAS MARTINEZ, MARIA REYES 21,5 21,6 S F 4 23 28
GC05388616 CASAS-ARRUTI GONZALEZ, MANUEL 33 S M 5 37 28
GC05909643 SANGUOS ESPIÑA, MARIA JESUS 36 S F 5 39 28

20 GC59926328 TOJEIRO SEIJIDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL 24,5 24,7 S M 4 28 27
21 GC05319139 DURAN MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN 28,8 S F 5 31 24

GC08322922 GARCIA NOVIO, CARLOS 27,3 S M 5 31 24
23 GC05340510 CARCEDO FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 16,9 17 S M 3 19 20

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 13,1 12,8 S F 3 14 37
2 GC55406050 RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS 8,2 S F 2 9 34
3 GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 9,8 9,9 S F 2 11 33
4 GC14698476 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA 19,2 M F 4 21 32
5 GC05386635 COMESAÑA XESTEIRA, SARA 9,7 9,8 M F 2 11 31
6 GC01883292 FERNANDEZ COBIAN, SUSANA 35 M F 5 37 29
7 GC51235006 MARIÑAS MARTINEZ, MARIA REYES 21,5 21,6 S F 4 23 28

GC05909643 SANGUOS ESPIÑA, MARIA JESUS 36 S F 5 39 28
9 GC05319139 DURAN MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN 28,8 S F 5 31 24

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 3,8 3,9 S M 1 4 30
2 GC05386636 FERNANDEZ COMESAÑA, ALEJANDRO 4,6 M M 2 5 29
3 GC05386631 FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 8 S M 2 9 28
4 GC05364786 FUENTES SIERRA, MANUEL 8,7 8,5 M M 2 10 27
5 GC55406050 RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA, MARIA JESUS 8,2 S F 2 9 26
6 GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 13,1 12,8 S F 3 14 23

GC05405215 PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO 4,4 4,5 M M 1 5 23
8 GC05937438 CASTRO SERANTES, JOSE MANUEL 19,2 17,3 M M 4 22 22

GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 15 14,7 M M 3 17 22
GC10285483 IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 9,8 9,9 S F 2 11 22

11 GC05386635 COMESAÑA XESTEIRA, SARA 9,7 9,8 M F 2 11 21
12 GC05451309 PIÑEIRO GARCIA, SANTIAGO 17,1 M M 3 19 19
13 GC05187209 OIO VAZQUEZ, ORLANDO CESAR 7,1 7,2 S M 2 8 18
14 GC01088733 CALVAR LANDIN, TOMAS 17,5 S M 3 20 16

GC05382033 RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO 15,9 16 M M 3 18 16
GC10285484 LAGE FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13,1 13,2 S M 3 15 16
GC05646256 TORRES FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE 13,4 13,5 M M 3 15 16

18 GC03328081 CASTRO GALANTE, ANTONIO 18,9 19 S M 4 21 15
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,4 S M 3 21 15
GC05930668 ESTONLLO SABARIS, SERGIO 17,6 17,7 M M 3 20 15

21 GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 23,3 22,1 M M 4 26 14
GC55406052 MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO 12,4 12,5 S M 3 14 14

23 GC05646246 COTON RAÑA, FRANCISCO 20,6 S M 4 23 13
GC14698476 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA 19,2 M F 4 21 13

FEMENINA

SCRATCH



GC05248060 PARAMO FERNANDEZ, ALFONSO CARLOS 12,9 13 M M 3 14 13
26 GC05926117 VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR 18,5 M M 4 21 12
27 GC05754098 PIÑEIRO GARCIA, JOSE 15,1 15,2 M M 3 17 11
28 GC05646244 CANDAMO FERNANDEZ, JUAN LUIS 27,5 S M 5 31 10

GC08392058 PARADA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS 23,7 S M 4 27 10
30 GC59926328 TOJEIRO SEIJIDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL 24,5 24,7 S M 4 28 9
31 GC61926337 HERMIDA VARELA, BRUNO 33,9 M M 5 39 8

GC51235006 MARIÑAS MARTINEZ, MARIA REYES 21,5 21,6 S F 4 23 8
33 GC61904405 SABIN SABIN, MANUEL 29,3 S M 5 33 7

GC05340510 CARCEDO FERNANDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 16,9 17 S M 3 19 7
35 GC01883292 FERNANDEZ COBIAN, SUSANA 35 M F 5 37 6

GC08322922 GARCIA NOVIO, CARLOS 27,3 S M 5 31 6
37 GC05388616 CASAS-ARRUTI GONZALEZ, MANUEL 33 S M 5 37 4

GC05319139 DURAN MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN 28,8 S F 5 31 4
39 GC05909643 SANGUOS ESPIÑA, MARIA JESUS 36 S F 5 39 3
40 GC51235005 IGLESIAS NEGREIRA, JOSE MARIA 12,4 S M 3 14 N.P

GC01057572 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO 11,4 M M 2 13 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 8,9 8,3 J M 2 10 39
2 GC01923232 CERQUEIRA ATARES, TIRSO 20,9 20,5 J M 4 24 37
3 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 5,4 J M 2 6 36
4 GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 14,3 J F 3 15 33
5 CM41766359 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN 1,4 1,5 J M 1 1 28
6 GC05751419 NOGUEIRA BAULDE, PABLO 13 13,1 J M 3 14 27
7 GC05898881 ACHA COSTA, IVAN 36 J M 5 41 20

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC03884829 PORTO PAZOS, JOSE 6,5 5,9 C M 2 7 39
2 GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 18,7 18 C M 4 21 38
3 GC08751058 PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS 17,7 17,8 C M 3 20 24
4 GC05900229 CARCEDO BOBADILLA, VICTORIA 36 C F 5 39 9

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC08912140 MARTINEZ PAZOS, ALEJANDRO 14,6 14,3 I M 3 16 37
GC59919697 RESTREBADA DOPICO, JOSE FRANCISCO 22,9 22,5 I M 4 26 37

3 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 11,1 I M 2 12 36
4 GC01066062 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, FATIMA 19,8 I F 4 21 33
5 GC03898244 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 17,5 17,6 I M 3 20 27
6 GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 18,5 18,6 I F 4 20 26

INFANTILES

CADETES

SUB 21



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CM81161574 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 19,5 18,3 A M 4 22 39
2 GC01066064 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 29,5 28,5 A F 5 32 38
3 GC05782074 CASAS-ARRUTI CAVANILLAS, MANUEL 25,4 A M 4 29 34

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01066066 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO 33 B M 5 13 18
GC01927853 DIAZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 43 B M 6 18 18

3 GC01889398 RIVERA CASADELLA, OSCAR 31 B M 5 12 17
GC01916976 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MANUEL 46 B M 6 20 17

5 GC01924006 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, ANGELICA  MARIA 46 B F 6 24 16
6 GC55901848 DE LA CUESTA MESEJO, ALVARO 46 B M 6 20 15
7 CM81903766 REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA 35,5 B F 5 19 13
8 GC05938724 GARCIA VIDAL, HUGO 54 B M 6 24 5
9 GC05906477 VELASCO MORENO, XOEL 46 B M 6 20 4

10 GC05944931 ACHA  COSTA, IKER 54 B M 6 24 2

BENJAMINES

ALEVINES


